Opera Glasses

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

BN98409-BN10

With a classic metal body designed in black and
gold, the theater accessories include a woven
neck strap for easy use during the performance.
Features a 3 x 25 magnification power and
comes packed in a black, drawstring pouch and
gift box. A high-end promotion for creative art
fundraisers.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Gold

Setup Charge - $75
Free Set Up



Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
5

10

25

50

100

One Imprint Color Free

3-3/4"W x 2-1/4"H

5/8 diameter (binocular) OR 2-1/2" x 1-1/2"
(pouch)

Price
$138.84
$85.52
$80.52
$79.24
$77.50
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