



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Opera Glasses



Product #	BN98409-BN10
Features	With a classic metal body designed in black and gold, the theater accessories include a woven neck strap for easy use during the performance. Features a 3 x 25 magnification power and comes packed in a black, drawstring pouch and gift box. A high-end promotion for creative art fundraisers.
Specifications	1. One location one color silk screen imprint. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Gold
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$75 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	3-3/4"W x 2-1/4"H
Imprint Area	5/8 diameter (binocular) OR 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" (pouch)

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
5	\$138.84

10	\$85.52
25	\$80.52
50	\$79.24
100	\$77.50